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RIDER'S LAST 
NAME

RIDER'S FIRST 
NAME RIDER CITY

RIDER
STATE RIDER EMAIL RIDER PHONE

Bailey Johnathan Hume VA jdb2011at@gmail.com 757 724 5646
Baker Sarah Hickory NC horsecrazy24_7@msn.com 828 294 4642
Baris Carrie Asheville NC carriebaris@hotmail.com 828 318 4505
Beckwith Debbie Norris SC beckwith.d@att.net 864 650 0420
Benedict Tracy Law Mars Hill NC horsehiker@live.com 828 319 7233
Bostic Mike Fairview NC mikebosticbuilders@gmail.com
Bruner Mary Mt Ulla NC brunermc@bellsouth.net 704 975 0790
Carroll Scott Ruffin NC dstwcarroll@gmail.com 336 939 3725
Chagaris Sarah Bahama NC schagix@hotmail.com 910 617 0195
Clark *** Mary K Eatonton GA marykclark94@gmail.com 706 816 1265
Cooley Gail Piedmont SC bcsiren@bellsouth.net 864 947 8881
Costner Candy Kings Mountain NC candy-JT@hotmail.com 704 913 3395
Damaj Omyia Groton NY oad6@cornell.edu 860 455 3034
Davidson Angela Laurel IN terry47024@gmail.com 765 679 1812
Desper Sabine Staunton VA skdoasisfarm@aol.com 540 849 5281
Donohue Guy Louisberg NC hotshoe67@gmail.com 919 749 2539
Duffee Jessie Winnsboro SC duffeej@gmail.com 843 621 0176
Eckstrom Erika Burdett NY erika@paintedbarstables.com607 342 5324
Eells Chasady Friendsville TN cne4300@gmail.com 865 248 9900
Eliot Kelsey McGraw NY kelsey.eliot@yahoo.com 607 342 7317
Gerisch Susan Liberty SC susan@mgerisch.com 864 630 6037
Grant Megan Fort Mill SC meganlizgrant@gmail.com 980 313 9187
Hamilton Melissa Lenoir City TN missyham75@gmail.com 865 986 5086
Hendrickson Stephanie Charleston WV wvu36@suddenlink.net 304 553 9384
Hoit Greg Wake Forest NC gbhoit@earthlink.net 919 271 2834
Hruska Megan Greenville SC mshrushka@gmail.com 321 750 2966
Jensen Lars Black Mountain NC larsjbakke@gmail.com 828 231 3525
Kennedy Amanda Church Hill TN amandafkennedy@yahoo.com719 480 5048
Kerrigan Adrian Anderson SC adrianrkerrigan@gmail.com 330 931 0857
Klemm Hannah Pickens SC hannahbklemm@gmail.com 864 201 1508
Lambert Brenda Rockwood TN brender215@yahoo.com 734 678 0986
Massey Amber Travelers Rest SC kdee_21@hotmail.com 864 201 3433
McCallister Charley CharltonChuckey TN charleseycharlton@gmail.com423 620 7721
Moody Frank Birmingham AL frankmmoody@icloud.com 205 201 4410
Morrow Gordon Birmingham AL gmorrow@bmeco.com 205 515 8387
Noble Erika Macon GA erikanoble@me.com 404 354 1611
Nunez Angela Hume VA solarisstableandyoga@gmail.com571 969 9782
Oliphant Mary Charlotte NC giddyyup1@gmail.com 704 905 6815
Oliver Ashley Fairview NC oliver.ashley@gmail.com 282 773 9984
Olson Tyler Groton NY tro23@cornell.edu 607 337 0551
Rajala Tom Hillsborough NC tomrajala@gmail.com 919 417 6600
Reader Mark Aiken SC readermark5@gmail.com 803 443 3342
Reeder Dana Blacksburg VA ridesformiles@gmail.com 540 357 1369
Reid Tammy Stokesdale NC ironwoodfarm@triad.rr.com 336 202 2292
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Reisinger Reka Bronx NY reisinger.reka@gmail.com 347 254 9336
Reynolds Christina BoucherWhispering PinesNC creynolds@triplecrownfeed.com919 770 9854
Sasena Janette Prior Lake MN janettesasena@mac.com 952 292 2973
Schenk Holly Sumter SC holly.finishtowin@gmail.com 803 468 4336
Schoech Joe Summerville GA jschoech@bellsouth.net 770 713 3252
Seaver Jes Ithaca NY jesseaver@gmail.com 607 351 8737
Shaw Katie Ithaca NY katiejoyshaw@gmail.com 570 772 3011
Smith Carrie Barnardsville NC drecrun@gmail.com 828 774 3887
Smith Thea Eatonton GA marykclark94@gmail.com 706 816 1265
Smith Sharon Rockville VA sharonsmith749@gmail.com 804 749 3124
Staffney Penny Live Oak FL ppgpenny@yahoo.com 386 658 2361
Stairs Heidi Dryden NY hstairs19@gmail.com 607 342 6809
Strickland Terri Bessemer City NC evenscoretb@gmail.com 704 913 1464
Suberk DJ Jasper GA dj.suberk@gmail.com 404 317 0950
Sullivan Lee Hendersonville NC 828 606 2114
Thornton Cat Chicamauga GA sabrekitty@hotmail.com 423 364 9386
Tinsley Chelsea Manakin Sabot VA tinsleyck@gmail.com 804 366 8521
Truett Tykey Friendsville TN truettlf@att.net 865 805 2431
Tyrone Blythe Durham NC blythe.tyrone@gmail.com 832 276 8349
Umbarger Marie Swansea SC marie.smith.ms67@gmail.com803 450 0072
van Dusen Jennifer Beaver Dams NY vandusen@paintedbarstables.com607 731 5260
Wedel Jaime Haw River NC jlwedel@gmail.com 603 505 1012
Wilkerson Heather LumberBridge NC hthi@hthi.us 910 494 5888
Wilkie Kathryn Hendersonville NC Kathrynlwilkie@gmail.com 828 768 0784
Wilkie Lena Hendersonville NC arabianluvr14@gmail.com 828 768 0784
Winterton Danielle Ithaca NY daniellewinterton@gmail.com 914 572 7351
Woesner Kristi Mills River NC eyesonguam@gmail.com 828 891 8088
Wright Whitney Hendersonville NC whitw123@aol.com 828 606 2114


